
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING KOHANA Last start winner GUN, 22/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2B. Moroney 552328 3/2183

 2 FREEWAY DEB Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3159

 3 ADELE ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2111

 4 COAL BLASTER Dropping in grade MAT, 26/09/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1P. Akers 530631 10/9234

 5 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2243

 6 MULBERRY MAN Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 2P 5/2E. Borg 544700 5/2219

 7 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2153

 8 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2122

 9 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R10, M 7M 7P 4M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5114

 10 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/699

 11 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/596

 12 TREMORS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/090

 13 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/687

 14 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/275

 15 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/072

 16 BURNING SAND Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2W. Slade 536383 22/21378

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start winner GAR, 21/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Edwards 549717 9/8279

 3 LADY STEPS Last start winner RIC, 16/09/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2S. Sultana 557858 6/5255

 4 MISS SADIE LEA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/1W. Dance 536714 12/11216

 5 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 3P 7Y 5P 4/1/2T. Robinson 532392 10/7149

 6 POPPY BLUEY Dropping in grade GAR, 21/09/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 4/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 8/7174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BONNIE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 3P 2P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545466 0/0132

 2 ACACIA AVENUE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 2P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/0122

 3 NOT OUR GLENN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 3P M/1C. Hensing 548768 0/0117

 4 COOK THE NOODLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545464 0/098

 5 KNEE HIGH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1P. Carrall 542710 0/088

 6 ELLE'S SHADOW Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 5Y M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/076

 7 GET JUAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/09/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1R. Gore 551606 0/098

 8 NOBU LAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 3P M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/068

 9 JUAN WAY First start M/1R. Gore 551608 0/00

 10 FOUR JOANS First start M/1A. Woods 548759 0/00

 11 ROLLED YOU First start M/1G. Kedwell 555162 0/00

 12 VILLAGE LANE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 5P M/1T. Ball 551415 0/050

 13 CHOSEN 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/09/2022, R2, P 7P M/1A. Kada 549774 0/033

 14 GAGAN SINGLETS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/025

 15 CHATHAM ROSE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Jobson 555780 0/025

 16 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 549775 0/070

 17 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1M. Jobson 544655 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022
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 1 BANG BANG BYE Last start placegetter GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. Moroney 537896 9/3174

 2 ALL RUM Dropping in grade GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 12/11252

 3 ZIPPING PHOENIX Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Hallinan 548194 6/4225

 4 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/1B. Keene 543954 6/5192

 5 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1L. Walker 554976 4/3225

 6 RISE UP Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3L. Walker 544598 2/1212

 7 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2A. Woods 553228 3/2168

 8 LONG BOMB Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1A. Katalinic 543999 4/3168

 9 FEEL THE CHAOS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 551038 4/3231

 10 HAPPY LANTERN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/0168

 11 EBONY MAMBA Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 5/4150

 12 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11162

 13 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1L. Walker 543606 4/3156

 14 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2150

 15 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 543185 1/0147

 16 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5123

 17 ELLE'S FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/0121

 18 CITY SLICKER Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4R. Walters 547296 1/0108

 19 MOREIRA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/1100

 20 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/090

 21 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/078

 22 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022
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 1 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1L. Walker 554976 4/3225

 2 RISE UP Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3L. Walker 544598 2/1212

 3 LONG BOMB Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1A. Katalinic 543999 4/3168

 4 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2A. Woods 553228 3/2168

 5 FEEL THE CHAOS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 551038 4/3231

 6 HAPPY LANTERN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/0168

 7 EBONY MAMBA Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 5/4150

 8 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11162

 9 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1L. Walker 543606 4/3156

 10 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2150

 11 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 543185 1/0147

 12 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5123

 13 ELLE'S FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/0121

 14 CITY SLICKER Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4R. Walters 547296 1/0108

 15 MOREIRA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/1100

 16 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/090

 17 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/078

 18 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022

P NG 515 BLKT

Div Wins /
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 1 IBROX WILDFIRE Grade order Grade 1 1C 3C 2P 1/2W. Dance 544591 10/9440

 2 ZIPPING MASERATI Grade order Grade 1 1C 2C 1P 1/2M. Hallinan 539873 24/19409

 3 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 1 2C 1C 1P 1/2J. Finn 529772 31/28396

 4 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 1 2C 4C 2C 1/2S. Sultana 547588 15/12396

 5 FRENCH MARTINI Grade order Grade 1 6C 1C 4C 1/2P. Lagogiane 546419 9/7360

 6 GOOD ODDS CASH Grade order Grade 1 4C 5C 1C 1/2F. Hurst 537878 28/25324

 7 JABENI 2 Grade order Grade 1 3M 3M 3P 1/2B. Moroney 525218 18/11312

 8 HIGH EXPECTATION Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 6P 1/2N. Holloway 508565 22/14285

 9 IMPRESS SHADES Grade order Grade 1 3C 8C 4P 1/1J. Mackay 533841 18/11283

 10 GOOD ODDS EMMA Grade order Grade 1 4P 2P 3P 1/1F. Hurst 543545 13/9267

 11 TOO SASSY Grade order Grade 1 5C 3C 1P 1/2A. Duggan 542367 9/8249

 12 GYPSY YANKEE Grade order Grade 1 2M 1M 1M 1/2S. Stiff 527155 18/14242

 13 ZIPPING LOPEZ Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 1P 2/1/1M. Hallinan 539875 18/4362

 14 SCRAMJET Grade order Grade 2 4P 8C 1P 2/1/1R. Asquith 544967 12/8289

 15 FASCINATE MEL Grade order Grade 2 1C 7C 1P 2/1/2N. Holloway 543676 14/9244

 16 AGLAND LUAI Grade order Grade 3 4C 1C 1C 3/1/2J. Opetaia 547907 9/7372

 17 ICHABOD MUDD Grade order Grade 3 1P 4C 3C 3/1/2M. Davidson 544333 7/5358

 18 GATLIN Grade order Grade 3 8C 1C 3P 3/1/2J. Finn 543969 10/8352

 19 CHASING FERNANDO Grade order Grade 3 6C 2C 2P 3/1/1C. Watts 538612 13/7342

 20 SERENGETI Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2B. Wakem 538352 11/6280

 21 ZIPPING LYRIS Grade order Grade 3 5P 5C 1C 3/1/1J. Finn 551279 9/7268

 22 ZIPPING WILBUR Grade order Grade 3 2P 4C 3C 3/1/2J. Finn 551275 6/5266

 23 ESTHER'S THRILL 1 Grade order Grade 3 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11261

 24 KITTY KEEN Grade order Grade 3 8P 1P 7P 3/1/2A. Syphers 543963 9/5195

 25 SMOOTH JACK Grade order Grade 3 7P 2P 2P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 10/5192

 26 FAT BOY'S DREAM Grade order Grade 4 1C 3C 3C 4/1/2J. Mackay 548365 11/5400

 27 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 4 2C 2C 1C 4/1/1M. Davidson 548370 7/5392

 28 RITZA FRANKY BOY Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 539121 24/3351

 29 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 4 2C 1C 5C 4/1/2R. King 538621 10/5312

 30 NIMBLE LULU 2 Grade order Grade 4 6C 1P 2P 4/1/1S. Grey 532549 11/3308

 31 BATTLE BORN Grade order Grade 4 1C 2P 4C 4/1/2S. Davies 538838 6/5263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022

P NG 515 BLKT

Div Wins /
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 32 TICKLE ME ELSIE Grade order Grade 4 2P 6C 5P 4/1/2S. Grey 538633 5/4258

 33 FASCINATE TRUMP Grade order Grade 4 1P 3C 7C 4/1/2N. Holloway 543669 9/4236

 34 WING CHUN GIRL Grade order Grade 4 7P 6C 5C 4/1/2C. Eaton 542445 8/6176

 35 CHOPPING IN Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2S. Grey 538632 5/4135

 36 VAMOOSE Grade order Grade 5 3C 3C 5P 5/3S. Smith 549023 8/1338

 37 HOLD ME UP Grade order Grade 5 7C 1C 2C 5/1J. Comito 535652 12/11300

 38 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 8/5195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SADIE LEA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/1W. Dance 536714 12/11216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA EBONY Last start placegetter MAT, 26/09/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/0114

 2 COOK THE NOODLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545464 0/098

 3 KNEE HIGH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1P. Carrall 542710 0/088

 4 SEDONA LAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 22/08/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 2P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/078

 5 PINKY KNIGHT First start M/1S. Hill 559752 0/00

 6 GAGAN SINGLETS 5 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/025

 7 CHATHAM ROSE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Jobson 555780 0/025

 8 LITTLE OLIVIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/060

 9 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1M. Jobson 544655 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022
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 1 ZIPPING CHANDLER Weighted points score WPK, 21/09/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 4C 4/1/1M. Hallinan 529938 8/4137
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 30 September 2022
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 1 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 3M 5/1B. Keene 496967 10/8174

 2 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2147

 3 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4T. Ball 549095 2/0135

 4 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score BUL, 20/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 5Y 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 5/3127

 5 HARRISON HOUSE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 6P 6Y 5P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1114

 6 UNLAWFUL ACT Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 NIMBLE LULU 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R6, C 6C 1P 2P 1/2S. Grey 532549 11/7308
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